
RACE

TRACK

NAME DATE

COMMENTS

SERVO

BATTERIES

SPEEDO

MOTOR

ELECTRONICS

TYPE

BODY

PINION / T

FINAL DRIVE RATIO

SPUR GEAR/T

ROLLOUT

GEARING

TRACK SURFACE

TRACK LAYOUT FASTMIXEDTECHNICAL

TRACTION HIGHMEDIUMLOW

CARPET ASPHALT

TRACK

CENTER SHOCK ABSORBER

CENTER SHOCK OIL

CENTER SHOCK SPRING

/cSt

/%

/C

CENTER SHOCK REBOUND 

SIDE DAMPING

OIL /cSt

LOOSE MEDIUM TIGHT

TRANSMISSION

DIAMETER  /mm

TIRES

ADDITIVE

TIRES TYPE

ADDITIVE TIMING

ADDITIVE
TREATED

AREA

FRONT LEFT FRONT RIGHT REAR LEFT REAR RIGHT

FRONT REAR

BALL DIFF GEAR DIFF SOLID AXLE

/cStOIL

REAR

FRONT

CAMBER

/ degr. LEFT

RIGHT

..............................................................................................................

/ degr.

PIVOT MOUNTING HEIGHT

/mmSHIM

FRONT BRACE

SOFT

MEDIUM

STIFF

/NO BRACE

/POST

/NO POST

REAR

FRONT

TOE OUT /degr.

REAR WIDTH

/mm
REAR TRACK-WIDTH

FRONT WIDTH 

/mm
FRONT TRACK-WIDTH

SHIM

/mm

REAR AXLE

GRAPHITE

STEEL

ACKERMANN
POSITION

STEERING LOCK

 /degr.

ACKERMANN

/mmSHIMS

LINKAGE
POSITION

1
2

1
2

WHEELBASE

WHEELBASE
POSITION

QUAL
POSITION

TRACK
TEMPERATURE

FINAL
POSITION

BEST
LAPTIME LAPS                TIME

//sec Mount the servo behind
or ahead of the servo posts

SET-UP SHEET
FRONT

SHIMS

/mm

RIDE HEIGHT

/mm

REAR DROOP

/mm

FRONT DROOP

/mm

MID RIDE HEIGHT

/mm

RIDE HEIGHT

/mm

SHIMS

/mm

SHIMS

/mm

SHORT LONG

SHOCK ABSORBER/mm /mm

SIDE BRACE - Chassis Flex Adjustment

VER.01 ©XRAY

BUMPER

REAR
FRONT

LINKS SHIMS

/mm

SHOCK
POSITION

1  2  3  4

.............................................................

RIDE HEIGHT WASHER

/mm

REAR RIDE HEIGHT ECCENTRIC BUSHINGS

LUBE

/cSt

FRONT SPRINGS

/C

SIDE SPRINGS

/C

SHIMS

/mm

SHIMS

/mm

CASTER SHIMS

/mm

0 0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.5RIDE HEIGHT

/mmSHIM

CASTER

/degree

HIGHER LOWER

SERVO

STANDARD

MICRO

LINKS SHIMS

/mm

SERVO POSITION

FRONT REAR

CHASSIS

GRAPHITE

ALU

ALU FLEX

POD LINK

OUTER

INNER
PIVOT MOUNTING POSITION

FORWARD REARWARD

ACKERMANN SHIMS

/mm

BATTERY POSITION

FRONT REAR

●

0

0

spider-blue
10 15

BPA

2,5

2,5

side braces disconnect from rear

15K

2.3

53

0,8

1

0,84,2

sil

2,5

1,5

0 0

3,75

● ●

15k

4,3

Reds Vx3 13,5T

0

0

2

1,5

Czech nationals RD1

4,6

0

0

M12

2

750

2

3,1

●

black

ZX160

96

■■ ■■■■■■■■■■■■

37sh 35sh

Holešov

● ●




